
Triathlon  am  17.07.2013

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 641 KLEIN , Alexandre TEAM MAGIC SPORTS FOOD MH81 1 4 6 : 1 4 , 0 
2 653 SCHWENKER, yves naveco betschdorf MH81 2 4 6 : 4 7 , 0 
3 662 OESTERLE, olivier Naceco tc Betschdorf MH76 3 4 8 : 3 0 , 0 
4 692 KUMMER, Oliver tsv calw MH67 4 4 9 : 0 2 , 0 
5 758 SCHNEIDER, Elmar Powersports Offenburg e.V. MH75 5 4 9 : 5 3 , 0 
6 744 WINKLER, Gerhard TSG Wiesloch MH64 6 5 0 : 1 0 , 0 
7 761 HERR, Felix Schonach MH87 7 5 0 : 1 6 , 0 
8 655 MARTIG, Christian naveco betschdorf MH77 8 5 0 : 3 1 , 0 
9 749 ZEINHOFER, Heiko Team Zeinhofer MH71 9 5 0 : 4 0 , 0 

10 738 LITTLER, Jean NAVECO MH73 10 5 0 : 4 3 , 0 
11 670 BRENDELBERGER, Markus Schlaucher TSV Daxlanden MH68 11 5 0 : 4 7 , 0 
12 693 KREBS, Alexander Rheinmünster MH75 12 5 1 : 0 4 , 0 
13 640 HUBER, Thomas Tria Appenweier MH67 13 5 1 : 1 7 , 0 
14 772 BRAUN, Reiner Tri-Finisher MH67 14 5 1 : 2 3 , 0 
15 739 BASSE, Rolf RSV Tria Bühlertal MH64 15 5 1 : 2 9 , 0 
16 713 MOULLIET, Patrick TV Hatzenbühl MH69 16 5 1 : 3 8 , 0 
17 719 METZGER, Rolf TuS Ottenheim MS160 1 5 1 : 4 4 , 0 
18 699 MILD, Bino TuS Ottenheim MH74 17 5 1 : 5 5 , 0 
19 768 RAMSTEINER, Boris Australia 3 MH78 18 5 2 : 1 1 , 0 
20 759 FRANK, Oliver RSV Tria Bühlertal MH66 19 5 2 : 1 4 , 0 
21 683 SCHWAMBERGER, Erik Kuppenheim MH71 20 5 2 : 1 8 , 0 
22 723 BARTHEL, Stephan Asptt Strasbourg MH81 21 5 2 : 2 1 , 0 
23 709 WEIDE, Norbert TuS Ottenheim MH64 22 5 2 : 2 6 , 0 
24 725 JOST, Sebastien naveco betschdorf MH69 23 5 2 : 3 4 , 0 
25 774 SERR, Günther MS156 2 5 2 : 4 1 , 0 
26 678 JESCHKE, Uwe Sportfreunde Forchheim MH68 24 5 2 : 4 8 , 0 
27 757 LAUINGER, Uwe Karlsruhe MS162 3 5 2 : 5 7 , 0 
28 647 KUHN, Wolfgang RC Sulzbach MH72 25 5 3 : 3 0 , 0 
29 684 GÖTZ, Andreas Rastatt-Ottersdorf MS162 4 5 4 : 0 9 , 0 
30 682 DECK, Andreas FV Sportfreunde Forchheim MH73 26 5 4 : 4 3 , 0 
31 681 KASTNER, Herbert FV Sportfreunde Forchheim MH66 27 5 4 : 4 5 , 0 
32 660 SCHUCKER, Pascal FV Sportfreunde Forchheim MH84 28 5 4 : 4 8 , 0 
33 777 RENAUT, Alexandra WH79 1 5 4 : 5 4 , 0 
34 779 BROCKE, Hans-Werner MH66 29 5 5 : 0 1 , 0 
35 728 LEIER, Andreas Gaggenau MH82 30 5 5 : 0 7 , 0 
36 659 ABLER, Marcus Sportfreunde Forchheim MH69 31 5 5 : 0 8 , 0 
37 697 LIEBENSTEIN, Jörg RTV Rastatt MH70 32 5 5 : 1 0 , 0 
38 646 HUBER, Lars Sportfreunde Forchheim MH78 33 5 5 : 2 2 , 0 
39 666 HUND, Johannes SSV-Offenburg-Triathlon MH68 34 5 5 : 3 5 , 0 
40 671 MAHLER, Harald Sportfreunde Forchheim MS160 5 5 5 : 4 2 , 0 
41 661 HANSERT, uwe SG Stern Gaggenau MS162 6 5 5 : 5 3 , 0 
42 698 BLACH, Martin RTV Rastatt MH68 35 5 5 : 5 6 , 0 
43 712 SCHMIDT, Dieter tus-ottenheim MH65 36 5 6 : 1 1 , 0 
44 691 BENZ, Franz Schutterwald MH63 37 5 6 : 3 7 , 0 
45 700 GAMMON, Adrian Baden-Baden MH71 38 5 6 : 3 8 , 0 
46 672 MÜLLER, Meinrad SSV-Offenburg Triathlon MH66 39 5 6 : 5 7 , 0 
47 673 SCHÄFER, Jürgen FV Sportfreunde Forchheim MS160 7 5 7 : 0 3 , 0 
48 756 VAN HIMBERGEN, Nico RMSV Langenbrand MJ95 1 5 7 : 2 4 , 0 
49 648 HUCKLE, Andreas Sportfreunde Forchheim MH64 40 5 7 : 2 7 , 0 
50 667 HUND, Inge SSV-Offenburg-Triathlon WH67 2 5 7 : 3 5 , 0 
51 708 KRAEMER, Ralf TuS Ottenheim MH64 41 5 8 : 0 0 , 0 
52 675 SCHORB, Bernd Sportfreunde Forchheim MS156 8 5 8 : 0 2 , 0 
53 703 WEIL, Hermann MH82 42 5 8 : 0 6 , 0 
54 718 STAUDT, Klaus-Peter RC Sulzbach 09 MS157 9 5 8 : 0 8 , 0 
55 730 SUCHER, Oliver SFC Rheinstetten MH67 43 5 8 : 1 4 , 0 
56 764 KAUTZ, Victoria OBERSCHAEFFOLSHEIM WH89 3 5 8 : 2 2 , 0 
57 733 HARDOCK, Dieter Stutensee MH72 44 5 8 : 2 8 , 0 
58 715 KULD, Felicitas SSC Karlsruhe WS154 1 5 8 : 2 9 , 0 
59 720 LITTENECKER, Roland TuS Ottenheim MS162 10 5 8 : 3 4 , 0 
60 724 NEUBAUER, Wolfgang Sportfreunde Forchheim MS160 11 5 8 : 4 3 , 0 
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Triathlon  am  17.07.2013

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 763 SCHUSTER, Volker Tri-Team Rastatter TV MS154 12 5 8 : 4 6 , 0 
62 665 DREWS, Patrick Rastatt MH90 45 5 8 : 4 7 , 0 
63 737 ARMBRUSTER, Jürgen SC Lauf MH67 46 5 9 : 1 6 , 0 
64 736 WEIS, Holger SC Lauf MH63 47 5 9 : 1 7 , 0 
65 755 SEIBERLING, Tanja SG Stern Gaggenau WH84 4 5 9 : 1 9 , 0 
66 701 LANDGRAF, Nicole FV Sportfreunde Forchheim WH83 5 5 9 : 2 0 , 0 
67 702 RAMSTEINER, Reinhold SG Stern Gaggenau MS157 13 5 9 : 2 3 , 0 
68 707 BAUER, Georg Tri-Team Rastatter TV MS161 14 5 9 : 2 8 , 0 
69 760 GROß, Stefan Sportfreunde Forchheim MH79 48 5 9 : 3 0 , 0 
70 685 RÖSTEL, Frank Tri-Team-Rastatter TV MH68 49 5 9 : 3 6 , 0 
71 766 LORENZ, Martin keiner MH65 50 5 9 : 4 2 , 0 
72 650 LAUTH, Cathy Naveco tc Betschdorf WH85 6 1 : 0 0 : 1 4 , 0 
73 762 BAUKNECHT , Lucas Muggensturm MH89 51 1 : 0 0 : 4 2 , 0 
74 679 PATSCH, Herbert SSV Offenburg Triathlon MS153 15 1 : 0 0 : 4 8 , 0 
75 776 HENRY, Nathalie WH71 7 1 : 0 0 : 5 4 , 0 
76 750 BAUER, Theo Tria team TB Freistett MS153 16 1 : 0 0 : 5 5 , 0 
77 664 WEßBECHER, Thijs Rastatt MH88 52 1 : 0 1 : 0 3 , 0 
78 716 KULD, Matthias SSC Karlsruhe MS158 17 1 : 0 1 : 0 8 , 0 
79 710 HEYL, Siegfried memler.de MS154 18 1 : 0 1 : 0 9 , 0 
80 654 BECK, Rainer Sportfreunde Forchheim MH64 53 1 : 0 1 : 2 1 , 0 
81 668 HUND, Yannick SSV-Offenburg-Triathlon MJ98 2 1 : 0 1 : 3 2 , 0 
82 689 LACHERMAIER, Kai Edelrieder Bergtrolle MH69 54 1 : 0 1 : 4 2 , 0 
83 677 GRETER, Ute SSV Offenburg Triathlon WH70 8 1 : 0 2 : 0 7 , 0 
84 745 CEDRIC, Kauss Lampertsloch MH82 55 1 : 0 2 : 1 0 , 0 
85 743 ECKERLE, Christian MH70 56 1 : 0 2 : 1 4 , 0 
86 729 SCHÄFER, Christina Gaggenau WH81 9 1 : 0 2 : 4 9 , 0 
87 706 THIER, Axel TuS Ottenheim MH71 57 1 : 0 3 : 4 7 , 0 
88 753 BUCHMÜLLER, Oliver Tri-Team Rastatter TV MH91 58 1 : 0 4 : 0 5 , 0 
89 686 KÜHNER, Gerhard Tri-Team Rastatter TV MS156 19 1 : 0 4 : 5 8 , 0 
90 674 RACHUL, Michael FV Sportfreunde Forchheim MH80 59 1 : 0 5 : 0 4 , 0 
91 748 POTEMPA, Adrian FV Sportfreunde Forcheim MH76 60 1 : 0 5 : 0 7 , 0 
92 656 BECK, Jens Sportfreunde Forchheim MJ98 3 1 : 0 5 : 0 9 , 0 
93 704 ZIMMERLIN, Georg Sportfreunde Forchheim MJ97 4 1 : 0 5 : 1 4 , 0 
94 775 REINBOLD, Felix MH89 61 1 : 0 6 : 0 4 , 0 
95 687 GERHARD, Annemarie Tri-Team Rastatter TV WS157 2 1 : 0 6 : 2 0 , 0 
96 735 RICHTER, Frank LSG Karlsruhe MS162 20 1 : 0 6 : 5 3 , 0 
97 694 WESSBECHER, Thomas SG Stern Gaggenau Inliner MS156 21 1 : 0 7 : 3 7 , 0 
98 690 BRACONNIER/LITTLER, Christel Naveco tc Betschdorf MH84 62 1 : 0 7 : 4 0 , 0 
99 769 FRÖHLICH, Uwe Pforzheim MH70 63 1 : 0 7 : 5 8 , 0 

100 773 SCHNEIDER, Frank MH75 64 1 : 0 8 : 3 0 , 0 
101 778 STERK, Robert MH64 65 1 : 0 8 : 4 9 , 0 
102 734 MASCHEMER, Karl ASV Landau MS158 22 1 : 0 8 : 5 5 , 0 
103 652 SCHMIDT, Irene Rheinstetten WH84 10 1 : 1 0 : 3 3 , 0 
104 767 GEIGES, Arno TV Bühlertal MS152 23 1 : 1 0 : 5 0 , 0 
105 732 KREMER, Stefan MH83 66 1 : 1 2 : 4 6 , 0 
106 747 OLBRICH, Gerlinde Tri-Team Rastatter TV WS160 3 1 : 1 8 : 2 7 , 0 
107 643 FRITZINGER, Nikolai MH92 67 1 : 1 8 : 5 1 , 0 
108 770 ENGELHARD, Nadine Casalrunning.com / team raidlight WJ93 1 1 : 2 8 : 2 3 , 0 
109 645 BAUER, Pavel Steinmauern MH69 68 1 : 3 0 : 2 3 , 0 

Triathlon  am  17.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 15-20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 756 VAN HIMBERGEN, Nico RMSV Langenbrand MJ95 1 5 7 : 2 4 , 0 
2 668 HUND, Yannick SSV-Offenburg-Triathlon MJ98 2 1 : 0 1 : 3 2 , 0 
3 656 BECK, Jens Sportfreunde Forchheim MJ98 3 1 : 0 5 : 0 9 , 0 
4 704 ZIMMERLIN, Georg Sportfreunde Forchheim MJ97 4 1 : 0 5 : 1 4 , 0 
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Triathlon  am  17.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 15-20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 770 ENGELHARD, Nadine Casalrunning.com / team raidlight WJ93 1 1 : 2 8 : 2 3 , 0 

Triathlon  am  17.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 21-50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 641 KLEIN , Alexandre TEAM MAGIC SPORTS FOOD MH81 1 4 6 : 1 4 , 0 
2 653 SCHWENKER, yves naveco betschdorf MH81 2 4 6 : 4 7 , 0 
3 662 OESTERLE, olivier Naceco tc Betschdorf MH76 3 4 8 : 3 0 , 0 
4 692 KUMMER, Oliver tsv calw MH67 4 4 9 : 0 2 , 0 
5 758 SCHNEIDER, Elmar Powersports Offenburg e.V. MH75 5 4 9 : 5 3 , 0 
6 744 WINKLER, Gerhard TSG Wiesloch MH64 6 5 0 : 1 0 , 0 
7 761 HERR, Felix Schonach MH87 7 5 0 : 1 6 , 0 
8 655 MARTIG, Christian naveco betschdorf MH77 8 5 0 : 3 1 , 0 
9 749 ZEINHOFER, Heiko Team Zeinhofer MH71 9 5 0 : 4 0 , 0 

10 738 LITTLER, Jean NAVECO MH73 10 5 0 : 4 3 , 0 
11 670 BRENDELBERGER, Markus Schlaucher TSV Daxlanden MH68 11 5 0 : 4 7 , 0 
12 693 KREBS, Alexander Rheinmünster MH75 12 5 1 : 0 4 , 0 
13 640 HUBER, Thomas Tria Appenweier MH67 13 5 1 : 1 7 , 0 
14 772 BRAUN, Reiner Tri-Finisher MH67 14 5 1 : 2 3 , 0 
15 739 BASSE, Rolf RSV Tria Bühlertal MH64 15 5 1 : 2 9 , 0 
16 713 MOULLIET, Patrick TV Hatzenbühl MH69 16 5 1 : 3 8 , 0 
17 699 MILD, Bino TuS Ottenheim MH74 17 5 1 : 5 5 , 0 
18 768 RAMSTEINER, Boris Australia 3 MH78 18 5 2 : 1 1 , 0 
19 759 FRANK, Oliver RSV Tria Bühlertal MH66 19 5 2 : 1 4 , 0 
20 683 SCHWAMBERGER, Erik Kuppenheim MH71 20 5 2 : 1 8 , 0 
21 723 BARTHEL, Stephan Asptt Strasbourg MH81 21 5 2 : 2 1 , 0 
22 709 WEIDE, Norbert TuS Ottenheim MH64 22 5 2 : 2 6 , 0 
23 725 JOST, Sebastien naveco betschdorf MH69 23 5 2 : 3 4 , 0 
24 678 JESCHKE, Uwe Sportfreunde Forchheim MH68 24 5 2 : 4 8 , 0 
25 647 KUHN, Wolfgang RC Sulzbach MH72 25 5 3 : 3 0 , 0 
26 682 DECK, Andreas FV Sportfreunde Forchheim MH73 26 5 4 : 4 3 , 0 
27 681 KASTNER, Herbert FV Sportfreunde Forchheim MH66 27 5 4 : 4 5 , 0 
28 660 SCHUCKER, Pascal FV Sportfreunde Forchheim MH84 28 5 4 : 4 8 , 0 
29 779 BROCKE, Hans-Werner MH66 29 5 5 : 0 1 , 0 
30 728 LEIER, Andreas Gaggenau MH82 30 5 5 : 0 7 , 0 
31 659 ABLER, Marcus Sportfreunde Forchheim MH69 31 5 5 : 0 8 , 0 
32 697 LIEBENSTEIN, Jörg RTV Rastatt MH70 32 5 5 : 1 0 , 0 
33 646 HUBER, Lars Sportfreunde Forchheim MH78 33 5 5 : 2 2 , 0 
34 666 HUND, Johannes SSV-Offenburg-Triathlon MH68 34 5 5 : 3 5 , 0 
35 698 BLACH, Martin RTV Rastatt MH68 35 5 5 : 5 6 , 0 
36 712 SCHMIDT, Dieter tus-ottenheim MH65 36 5 6 : 1 1 , 0 
37 691 BENZ, Franz Schutterwald MH63 37 5 6 : 3 7 , 0 
38 700 GAMMON, Adrian Baden-Baden MH71 38 5 6 : 3 8 , 0 
39 672 MÜLLER, Meinrad SSV-Offenburg Triathlon MH66 39 5 6 : 5 7 , 0 
40 648 HUCKLE, Andreas Sportfreunde Forchheim MH64 40 5 7 : 2 7 , 0 
41 708 KRAEMER, Ralf TuS Ottenheim MH64 41 5 8 : 0 0 , 0 
42 703 WEIL, Hermann MH82 42 5 8 : 0 6 , 0 
43 730 SUCHER, Oliver SFC Rheinstetten MH67 43 5 8 : 1 4 , 0 
44 733 HARDOCK, Dieter Stutensee MH72 44 5 8 : 2 8 , 0 
45 665 DREWS, Patrick Rastatt MH90 45 5 8 : 4 7 , 0 
46 737 ARMBRUSTER, Jürgen SC Lauf MH67 46 5 9 : 1 6 , 0 
47 736 WEIS, Holger SC Lauf MH63 47 5 9 : 1 7 , 0 
48 760 GROß, Stefan Sportfreunde Forchheim MH79 48 5 9 : 3 0 , 0 
49 685 RÖSTEL, Frank Tri-Team-Rastatter TV MH68 49 5 9 : 3 6 , 0 
50 766 LORENZ, Martin keiner MH65 50 5 9 : 4 2 , 0 
51 762 BAUKNECHT , Lucas Muggensturm MH89 51 1 : 0 0 : 4 2 , 0 
52 664 WEßBECHER, Thijs Rastatt MH88 52 1 : 0 1 : 0 3 , 0 
53 654 BECK, Rainer Sportfreunde Forchheim MH64 53 1 : 0 1 : 2 1 , 0 
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Triathlon  am  17.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 21-50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

54 689 LACHERMAIER, Kai Edelrieder Bergtrolle MH69 54 1 : 0 1 : 4 2 , 0 
55 745 CEDRIC, Kauss Lampertsloch MH82 55 1 : 0 2 : 1 0 , 0 
56 743 ECKERLE, Christian MH70 56 1 : 0 2 : 1 4 , 0 
57 706 THIER, Axel TuS Ottenheim MH71 57 1 : 0 3 : 4 7 , 0 
58 753 BUCHMÜLLER, Oliver Tri-Team Rastatter TV MH91 58 1 : 0 4 : 0 5 , 0 
59 674 RACHUL, Michael FV Sportfreunde Forchheim MH80 59 1 : 0 5 : 0 4 , 0 
60 748 POTEMPA, Adrian FV Sportfreunde Forcheim MH76 60 1 : 0 5 : 0 7 , 0 
61 775 REINBOLD, Felix MH89 61 1 : 0 6 : 0 4 , 0 
62 690 BRACONNIER/LITTLER, Christel Naveco tc Betschdorf MH84 62 1 : 0 7 : 4 0 , 0 
63 769 FRÖHLICH, Uwe Pforzheim MH70 63 1 : 0 7 : 5 8 , 0 
64 773 SCHNEIDER, Frank MH75 64 1 : 0 8 : 3 0 , 0 
65 778 STERK, Robert MH64 65 1 : 0 8 : 4 9 , 0 
66 732 KREMER, Stefan MH83 66 1 : 1 2 : 4 6 , 0 
67 643 FRITZINGER, Nikolai MH92 67 1 : 1 8 : 5 1 , 0 
68 645 BAUER, Pavel Steinmauern MH69 68 1 : 3 0 : 2 3 , 0 

Triathlon  am  17.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 21-50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 777 RENAUT, Alexandra WH79 1 5 4 : 5 4 , 0 
2 667 HUND, Inge SSV-Offenburg-Triathlon WH67 2 5 7 : 3 5 , 0 
3 764 KAUTZ, Victoria OBERSCHAEFFOLSHEIM WH89 3 5 8 : 2 2 , 0 
4 755 SEIBERLING, Tanja SG Stern Gaggenau WH84 4 5 9 : 1 9 , 0 
5 701 LANDGRAF, Nicole FV Sportfreunde Forchheim WH83 5 5 9 : 2 0 , 0 
6 650 LAUTH, Cathy Naveco tc Betschdorf WH85 6 1 : 0 0 : 1 4 , 0 
7 776 HENRY, Nathalie WH71 7 1 : 0 0 : 5 4 , 0 
8 677 GRETER, Ute SSV Offenburg Triathlon WH70 8 1 : 0 2 : 0 7 , 0 
9 729 SCHÄFER, Christina Gaggenau WH81 9 1 : 0 2 : 4 9 , 0 

10 652 SCHMIDT, Irene Rheinstetten WH84 10 1 : 1 0 : 3 3 , 0 

Triathlon  am  17.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 51-99
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 719 METZGER, Rolf TuS Ottenheim MS160 1 5 1 : 4 4 , 0 
2 774 SERR, Günther MS156 2 5 2 : 4 1 , 0 
3 757 LAUINGER, Uwe Karlsruhe MS162 3 5 2 : 5 7 , 0 
4 684 GÖTZ, Andreas Rastatt-Ottersdorf MS162 4 5 4 : 0 9 , 0 
5 671 MAHLER, Harald Sportfreunde Forchheim MS160 5 5 5 : 4 2 , 0 
6 661 HANSERT, uwe SG Stern Gaggenau MS162 6 5 5 : 5 3 , 0 
7 673 SCHÄFER, Jürgen FV Sportfreunde Forchheim MS160 7 5 7 : 0 3 , 0 
8 675 SCHORB, Bernd Sportfreunde Forchheim MS156 8 5 8 : 0 2 , 0 
9 718 STAUDT, Klaus-Peter RC Sulzbach 09 MS157 9 5 8 : 0 8 , 0 

10 720 LITTENECKER, Roland TuS Ottenheim MS162 10 5 8 : 3 4 , 0 
11 724 NEUBAUER, Wolfgang Sportfreunde Forchheim MS160 11 5 8 : 4 3 , 0 
12 763 SCHUSTER, Volker Tri-Team Rastatter TV MS154 12 5 8 : 4 6 , 0 
13 702 RAMSTEINER, Reinhold SG Stern Gaggenau MS157 13 5 9 : 2 3 , 0 
14 707 BAUER, Georg Tri-Team Rastatter TV MS161 14 5 9 : 2 8 , 0 
15 679 PATSCH, Herbert SSV Offenburg Triathlon MS153 15 1 : 0 0 : 4 8 , 0 
16 750 BAUER, Theo Tria team TB Freistett MS153 16 1 : 0 0 : 5 5 , 0 
17 716 KULD, Matthias SSC Karlsruhe MS158 17 1 : 0 1 : 0 8 , 0 
18 710 HEYL, Siegfried memler.de MS154 18 1 : 0 1 : 0 9 , 0 
19 686 KÜHNER, Gerhard Tri-Team Rastatter TV MS156 19 1 : 0 4 : 5 8 , 0 
20 735 RICHTER, Frank LSG Karlsruhe MS162 20 1 : 0 6 : 5 3 , 0 
21 694 WESSBECHER, Thomas SG Stern Gaggenau Inliner MS156 21 1 : 0 7 : 3 7 , 0 
22 734 MASCHEMER, Karl ASV Landau MS158 22 1 : 0 8 : 5 5 , 0 
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Triathlon  am  17.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 51-99
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

23 767 GEIGES, Arno TV Bühlertal MS152 23 1 : 1 0 : 5 0 , 0 

Triathlon  am  17.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 51-99
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 715 KULD, Felicitas SSC Karlsruhe WS154 1 5 8 : 2 9 , 0 
2 687 GERHARD, Annemarie Tri-Team Rastatter TV WS157 2 1 : 0 6 : 2 0 , 0 
3 747 OLBRICH, Gerlinde Tri-Team Rastatter TV WS160 3 1 : 1 8 : 2 7 , 0 
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